International Webinar on

COVID 19: Emerging Challenges and Capacity Building 26^{th} and 27^{th} June, 2020

Organized by I.Q.A.C., Bangabasi Morning College

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that ATUL CH. BISWAS from Bangabasi Morning College has successfully participated in this Webinar.

Shipra Haldy

Smt. Shipra Halder Chairperson, I.Q.A.C. & Teacher in Charge Bangabasi Morning College Saptor Goe

Dr. Saptarsi Goswami
Organizing Secretary
Bangabasi Morning College

Siegala Blewood

Dr. Sreejata Biswas
Convener & Co-ordinator, I.Q.A.C.
Bangabasi Morning College